churrasco

churrasco all you can eat menu includes

Churrasco
Salad Bar | . = « | Dessert Bar
prokpeliag Brazilian Barbecue A N —

VA5 A "ISYIN—-RF1-—"

7,000yen

Kids 2,500yen

(6~127F) kids from 6 years old to 12 years old

All-you-can-drink Course

JU—RU>223—2X (2 hours)
#Churrasco is not included. ¥¥a23XXJFEZFFENTLFELB A
B—A)

Premium wine course 3,500 yen

Barbacoa Selection Wine 6 kinds)
VAVIVAS I b cA VoAV = AP GANGY |

Sparkling Wine x 1 kind ~ White Wine x 2 kinds ~ Red Wine x 3 kinds

2I—DUVTOA Y 17E BUA 2% HROA> 3
i 3,000yen
s Brasil course 5, yen
Draft Beer (KIRIN HEARTLAND) Caipirinha Awamori Caipirinha
EE—IL (FUY N—RSUR) HAEU—=v ABRNAEU—Zv
Wine (Red, White) Scotch High Ball Bourbon High Ball
74> (7x8) 2avFNAR—=)b N—=RUN\AR=)L
Lemon Sour Maracuja Sour Mango Sour
LEVYD— RSIIvHDI— Y- D—
Mate Tea & Shochu Gin Tonic Moscow Mule
TTFEINA IR EXO=a2—-)b
Cassis Campari
(Soda / Orange / Grapefruit) (Soda / Orange / Grapefruit)
AP hapZAU)
V=S F LI TU—=TFTIL—Y) V= FLIT—=FTIL—Y)
KIRIN GREEN’S FREE Guarana Maracuja Juice
(Non Alcoholic Beer) HS5+ TSIV 1—2
FUY Y=V TU—
Guava Juice Cashew Juice Mango Juice
TrPIPI1—2R HYa—I31—2R R ST
Orange Juice Grapefruit Juice Apple Juice
FLvITa—-2 TU—=FI)I—YI1—2 Ty TFILIa—2
Coca-Cola Ginger Ale Mate Tea Oolong Tea
JA4-0-5 IVIvI—)b (Hot or Ice) (Hot or Ice)
RTHE H—OV%E

%Y IMRUYZ3—21,500HG50 / IWA1,000HE0BEECHBRLTHBUET,
*Soft drinks, all-you-can-drink 1,500 yen (tax including) / Children 1,000 (tax including) are also available .

M BIEFREE T 20071IC. RIVINSAMA —F —ZHEANLET
*The staff will come to your table, 20 minutes before the time limit for the last order .
XBRDVBTSAZBAESETVIREEFTT
*It is a glass exchange system.

Cofffee & Tea

Coffee (Iced or Hot) 500 Tea (lced or Hot) 500
d—k— TUVRT4—

Caffe Latte (Iced or Hot) 600 Espresso 500
HI7x57 IRTwY

Cappuccino 600 Espresso (Double) 750

HFPF—/ STIWIZA vy



Caipirinha

FhIFEDSIESN DT SIILORKRIIR

BBV A =ETT ST HITIVTT,

ZHD I I —YhAEU—Z+

2IWITHBIETRIIEE,

Seasonal Caipirinha 1200

ZORB—EFEEKULLWED I —YZERLIA(EU—=v T,

Caipirinha

HAEU—Zv

Awamori Caipirinha
SAENAEU—"v

Batida de Maracuja
NoF—5 F X509

Batida de Coco

NyF—5 7 17

Wine
White Wine cartena, Argentina

874> Chardonnay

Red Wine caTENA, Argentina
RIA4>  Malbec

Beer

Draft Beer «iriN HEARTLAND)
HEP—)U (FUY N—RSUR)

Corona (mexico)
07 (X+v0)

Guinness
FRR

990

990

1300

1300

1200

1200

950

990

990

KlRIN GREEN,S FREE/Non Alcoholic Beer 650

FUv U= TYU—
[E—IL7 1 ZR8r8l] 7)L3—)LEE0.00%

Standara Coclktail

Gin Tonic
JUNZwD

Moscow Mule
EAXI=a2-)b

Cassis (Orange, Grapefruit, Soda)
HYR (FLoITU—=TFT)—Y-V—5)

Campari (Orange, Grapefruit, Soda)
AVINY (FLITU—=FTN—Y-V—9)

Spumoni
A E-Z

Shandy Gaff

U TA—HT

*BETCTREDBBERBIURBEEDSEARICII 7 IV I—VEOREEZEI S B TOEREFT. FHITEILEEW,

850

850

850

850

900

900

High Ball

Scotch High Ball

ZAyFNATR—Ib

Bourbon High Ball

IN=IRVN\AR—)L

FUJI High Ball

BENAR—)L

THE YAMAZAKI 12 High Ball
(LI 1 268\ A R— )L

Sour

Lemon Sour
LEVHYD—

Maracuja Sour
NSOIvHT—
Mango Sour
NV I—-g0—

Mate Tea & Shochu

NTHRNA

800

800

1100

1500

800

850

850

800

Brazilian Frult Juice

*k Served in 300ml Decanter

Guava
7797
Maracuja
NS0
Mango
vvd—

Cashew
HYa—

Soft Drink

Guarana

B+

Grapefruit Juice
T—FI)N—YVa1—2
Orange Juice
FUVIT1—-R

Apple Juice

7y LIIa—2R
Coca-Cola

Jh-3—>

Coca-Cola Zero
Jh-0—35 O

Ginger Ale
JvIv—I-)b

Mate Tea (Hot or Ice)
NTE

Oolong Tea (Hot or Ice)
o—0OVE

Perrier [330ml]

~RUT

Hildon [750ml]
EIURY

*We will refrain from serving alcoholic beverages to customers who come by car and to minors.

Including Tax.
RTNEREFHIATT,

900
900
900
900

500
550
550
550
500
500
500
500
500
600
900



